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Classifica Generale

Berq Island Night Trail - 2017

Nominativo

MAIELLO GIOVANNI
EMMA STEFANO
GHISELLINI ALBERTO
ANSALDO DAVIDE
LAZZERA PAOLOD
PESCE VAN

177

STROPPA MANUEL
BARNES PABLO
LOTTI MARCO
ROTONDO BARTOLOMEQ
ERMELLINO ANDREA
OTTOMELLO DAVIDE
ERMELLINO PADLO
AICARDI SIMONE
RAVA’ TOMMASO
OLIVERI VIRGINIA
DEFENDINI FABIO
PELUFFO ALBERTO
PIROMALLI ROBERTO
ACCAME ALBINO
GEDDO MAURO
ROMANO SALVATORE
SCURI SIMONE

FIORI GIORGIO
PAVONE MARCO
PERA FRANCESCO
ROVERA PAOLO
GODING MARCO
GHIGLIOTTI MIRCO
MARING DIEGO
MORELLI FLORO
BOSIO ANDREA

DE STEFANO SAMANTHA
SACCONE PIETRD
MOREL DAVID

TERZI GIANCARLO
MEINERO BARBARA
MULTEDO FRANCO
CORNO CLAUDIO
SERENO GIULIA
GASPARO ALESSANDRO
BENINCASA MARTINA
ARTIN SILVIA
MOZZETTA ALBERTO
PICCARDO GIOVANNI
CAVALLERI CRISTIAN
BOGETTO STEFANO
CRISTINA FABRIZIO
ASSEMBRI SVEVA

idi2

Societa Anno

TEAM 53X12 1955
CAMBIASO RISS0 1954
CRAVONES 1565
BERGTEAM 1973
SAMFRECCE BIANCHE 14974
TEAM QUTPOST SCOTT 1877
2015

1887

BERGTEAM 1478
PAR MONDOVI 1974
EERGTEAM 1ar2
CAMBIASD RISSD 1475
TRAILSRUMNERS FIMALE 1877
ATLETICA CAIRC 1959
GIOCARE ASD 1474
1478

BERGTEAM 1975
BERGTEAM 1571

PODISTICA SAVONESE 1988
TRAILSRUNERS FINALE 1975
GIOCARE ASD 1972
ALBENGA RUNNER 1981
PODISTICA SAVONESE 1877
MAREMONTANA ASD 1874
GLI ORSI 1962
TRAILSRUNERS FIMALE 1979
RUNNING CENTER CLU 1883

DRAGONERD {474
ALBENGA RUNNER 1975
1475
CRAW MAGA PARABELl 1987
QUILIANG BIKE 1965
1673
LIBERO 1974
TEAM KRAW MAGA PAR 1984
1973
TAPPOROSSO 14987
BEERGTEAM 1474
BERGTEAM 1962
LIBERO 1471
VALTANARD 147
1454
1486
ERANCALEONE 1975
1471
TRAILSRUMERS FINALE 1980
1975
LIBERD 18974
14958
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Categoria

Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile

Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile

15 Maschile

Fernminide

15 Maschile
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Maschile

18 Maschile
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#
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Maschile

23 Maschile

24
.
2%
27

Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
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Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Fernrninile
Maszchile
Maschile
Maschile
Femminite
Maschile
Maschile
Femminile
Maschile
Femminite
Ferniminiie
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile

2015 T Fermminile

Autore: Braggio
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Tampo

00:52-00
00:53:19
00:55:00
00:56:26
00:57:09
0057218
00:58:46
00:58:58
00:59:00
00:59:00
00:59:09
040100
01:01:30
01:02:02
010224
01:03:40
01:03:57
01:04:41
01:05:18
01:05:22
01:05:55
01:06:22
01 :06:46
01:07:07
01:07-07
01:07:39
01:08:46
01:09:55
01:10:18
01:10:18
01:41:18
1122
01:12:26
01:12:56
01;13:19
01:13:48
01:14:23
01:14:45
0115241
01:15:39
01:15:56
01;16:16
01:16:16
01:18:26
04 :20:00
01:20:11
01:20:197
01:20:53
01:21:03
01:21:30
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00444
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00:05:00
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0005013
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0000540
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Classifica Generale

f7c:

ENRILE FRANCESCO LIBERO 1987 43 Maschiie
RIZZUTI ALESSANDRA LIBERD 1930 B Femminie
MELIS ANDREA 1975 44 Maschile
SOLETTO DAVIDE 1978 45 Maschiie
BALDI ELISA LIBERO 1934 9 Femminile
BELTRAME EMILIANG LIBERD 1934 46 Maschile
GALFRE CHRISTIAN ATLTICA CERIALE 1980 47 Maschiie
GHISELLINI FULVIO LIBERD 1970 48 Maschile
ANTONELLI MASSIMILIANG 1975 49 Maschile
COSSU MARIO 1574 50 Maschie
BENINCASA CIRD 1963 51 Maschile
GAMBA RAFFAELLA 1973 10 Femminile
POMA FRANCESCO BERGTEAM 1970 52 Maschile
CARRARA MANUELA VALTANARD 1970 11 Femminile
REMBADO ROBERTD CAVRONES 1969 53 Maschie
ROMAGNOLI SILVIA CAVRONES 1976 17 Femminie
FERRAIOLI VERONICA 1983 13 Femminile
GAINO CLAUDIO TRIATHLOM SAVONA 1980 54 Maschie
FACHERIS CARLO SURVAIVAL TRAILS RUI 1932 55 Maschile
GIARRIZZO ANDREA LIBERD 1885 5 Maschie
PASSALACQUA FRANCESCA TRAILSRUNERS FINALE 1979 14 Femminile
DAGNING SILVIA 1985 15 Femminile
GUALDI DAVIDE Ccls sy 2006 57 Maschile
GUALDI MARCO CUS GE 1973 58 Maschie
GALLETTI SIMONA TEAM BIKE CORTEOLO 1870 16 Femminile
LOREMNZINI CHIARA 1979 17 Femminile
GHIRARDI LAURA 1872 18 Femminile
PERA PAOLD RUNNING CENTER CLU 1848 53 Maschile
COLOMNGHI ALESSANDRA  TRAILSRUNERS FINALE 1977 19 Femminile
ASPETTI CLAUDIO 1968 &0 Maschile
GUERRA ROBERTO LIBERD 1977 &1 Maschile
SAGOLA ROBERTA PODISTICA SAVONESE 1967 20 Femminile
THEDY GRETEL BERGTEAM 1960 21 Femminile
RIT BOVE LORENZA CAVRONES 1973 Femminile
RIT SPIGA VERONICA TRAILSRUNERS FIMALE 1873 Femminie
RIT CONNIFABIO LIBERD 1973 Maschile
FIT MINARI FULVIO CICLI 53X12 1978 Maschils
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Autore: Braggio
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